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B.Sc- Computer TechnologyBranch:
  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

 III Semester

 IV Semester

 IV Semester

 V Semester

 V Semester

 VI Semester

 VI Semester

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

28/02/2022
01/03/2022

08/03/2022

04/02/2022
25/02/2022
27/02/2022

09/02/2022
26/02/2022
07/03/2022

24/02/2022

02/03/2022
03/03/2022
04/03/2022

02/02/2022
02/03/2022
03/03/2022
04/03/2022

25/02/2022
27/02/2022
28/02/2022
01/03/2022

02/03/2022
03/03/2022
04/03/2022

26/02/2022
07/03/2022

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Monday   
Tuesday  

Tuesday  

Friday   
Friday   
Sunday   

Wednesday
Saturday 
Monday   

Thursday 

Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   

Friday   
Sunday   
Monday   
Tuesday  

Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   

Saturday 
Monday   

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

BCS115:Programming in C
BCS113:Applied Physics

BCS112:Trignometry, Algebra &Calculus

BCS122:Analytical Geometry and real and Complex Analysis
BCS125:Data Structures
BCS124:Basics of Electrical Engineering

BCS231:Partial Differential Equations and Integral Transforms
BCS234:Computer Architecture
BCS235:Database Management Systems

BCS241:Probability and Statistics

BCS246:Operating Systems
BCS245:Microprocessors
BCS243:Internet Programming

BCS354:System Software
BCS012:Software Project Management
BCS010:Mobile Computing
BCS005:Distributed Operating Systems

BCS355:Software Engineering
BCS353:Visual Programming
BCS352:Computer Graphics
BCS351:Computer Networks

BCS012:Software Project Management
BCS010:Mobile Computing
BCS005:Distributed Operating Systems

BCS361:Principles of Management
BCS362:E_Commerce

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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B.Sc- Information TechnologyBranch:
  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

  II Semester

 III Semester

 III Semester

 IV Semester

 IV Semester

 V Semester

 V Semester

 VI Semester

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

28/02/2022
01/03/2022

08/03/2022

25/02/2022
27/02/2022

18/02/2022

26/02/2022
07/03/2022

28/02/2022

24/02/2022

25/02/2022
01/03/2022
02/03/2022
04/03/2022

02/03/2022
03/03/2022
04/03/2022

24/02/2022
27/02/2022
03/03/2022

23/02/2022
03/03/2022

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Monday   
Tuesday  

Tuesday  

Friday   
Sunday   

Friday   

Saturday 
Monday   

Monday   

Thursday 

Friday   
Tuesday  
Wednesday
Friday   

Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   

Thursday 
Sunday   
Thursday 

Wednesday
Thursday 

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

BCS115:Programming in C
BCS113:Applied Physics

BCS112:Trignometry, Algebra &Calculus

BCS125:Data Structures
BCS124:Basics of Electrical Engineering

BIT121:Multiple Integrals andIntegral Transforms

BCS234:Computer Architecture
BCS235:Database Management Systems

BCS352:Computer Graphics

BCS241:Probability and Statistics

BCS355:Software Engineering
BCS351:Computer Networks
BCS246:Operating Systems
BCS243:Internet Programming

BCS012:Software Project Management
BCS010:Mobile Computing
BCS005:Distributed Operating Systems

BIT003:Object Oriented Analysis and Design
BCS353:Visual Programming
BCS245:Microprocessors

BIT361:Network Security
BCS010:Mobile Computing

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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B.Sc- Information TechnologyBranch:
 VI Semester 2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.Sessions 

23/02/2022
26/02/2022
07/03/2022

Exam Date
Wednesday
Saturday 
Monday   

Day
BIT362:Web Technology
BCS361:Principles of Management
BCS362:E_Commerce

Sub.Code/Name
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B.Sc-Apparel  and Fashion TechnologyBranch:
  I Semester

  II Semester

 III Semester

 VI Semester

 VI Semester

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

08/03/2022

04/02/2022
21/02/2022
22/02/2022

22/02/2022

20/02/2022

21/02/2022

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Tuesday  

Friday   
Monday   
Tuesday  

Tuesday  

Sunday   

Monday   

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

BCS112:Trignometry, Algebra &Calculus

BCS122:Analytical Geometry and real and Complex Analysis
BFT121:Chemistry II
BFT122:Basics of Engineering

BFT231:Applied Statistics

BFT364:Operations Research

BFT361:Industrial Management and Psychology

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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