

Page : 1 of 4

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Branch:B.Sc- Co	mputer Techno	ρίοαν
I Semester	Sessions	9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
28/02/2022	Monday	BCS115:Programming in C
01/03/2022	Tuesday	BCS113: Applied Physics
I Semester	Sessions	2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
08/03/2022	Tuesday	BCS112:Trignometry, Algebra &Calculus
II Semester	Sessions	9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
04/02/2022	Friday	BCS122:Analytical Geometry and real and Complex Analysis
25/02/2022	Friday	BCS122: Analysis BCS125: Data Structures
27/02/2022	Sunday	BCS123:Data Structures BCS124:Basics of Electrical Engineering
III Semester	Sessions	9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date 09/02/2022	Day Wednesday	Sub.Code/Name BCS231:Partial Differential Equations and Integral Transforms
26/02/2022	3	
07/03/2022	Saturday Monday	BCS234:Computer Architecture
IV Semester	Monday Sessions	BCS235:Database Management Systems 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
		Sub.Code/Name
Exam Date	Day	
24/02/2022	Thursday	BCS241:Probability and Statistics
IV Semester	Sessions	2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
02/03/2022	Wednesday	BCS246:Operating Systems
03/03/2022	Thursday	BCS245:Microprocessors
04/03/2022	Friday V	BCS243:Internet Programming
V Semester	Sessions	9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
02/02/2022	Wednesday	BCS354:System Software
02/03/2022	Wednesday	BCS012:Software Project Management
03/03/2022	Thursday	BCS010:Mobile Computing
04/03/2022	Friday	BCS005:Distributed Operating Systems
V Semester	Sessions	
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
25/02/2022	Friday	BCS355:Software Engineering
27/02/2022	Sunday	BCS353:Visual Programming
28/02/2022	Monday	BCS352:Computer Graphics
01/03/2022	Tuesday	BCS351:Computer Networks
VI Semester	Sessions	9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
02/03/2022	Wednesday	BCS012:Software Project Management
03/03/2022	Thursday	BCS010:Mobile Computing
04/03/2022	Friday	BCS005:Distributed Operating Systems
VI Semester	Sessions	2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
26/02/2022	Saturday	BCS361:Principles of Management
07/03/2022	Monday	BCS362:E_Commerce
		CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



Page : 2 of 4

Dronch D Co. Laf	ormation Task	pology		
Branch:B.Sc- Information Technology				
I Semester	Sessions	9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
28/02/2022	Monday	BCS115:Programming in C		
01/03/2022	Tuesday	BCS113:Applied Physics		
I Semester	Sessions	2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
08/03/2022	Tuesday	BCS112:Trignometry, Algebra &Calculus		
II Semester	Sessions	9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
25/02/2022	Friday	BCS125:Data Structures		
27/02/2022	Sunday	BCS124:Basics of Electrical Engineering		
II Semester	Sessions	2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
18/02/2022	Friday	BIT121:Multiple Integrals and Integral Transforms		
III Semester	Sessions	9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
26/02/2022	Saturday	BCS234:Computer Architecture		
07/03/2022	Monday	BCS235:Database Management Systems		
III Semester	Sessions	2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
28/02/2022	Monday	BCS352:Computer Graphics		
IV Semester	Sessions	9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
24/02/2022	Thursday	BCS241:Probability and Statistics		
IV Semester	Sessions	2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
25/02/2022	Friday	BCS355:Software Engineering		
01/03/2022	Tuesday	BCS351:Computer Networks		
02/03/2022	Wednesday	BCS246:Operating Systems		
04/03/2022	Friday	BCS243:Internet Programming		
V Semester	Sessions	9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
02/03/2022	Wednesday	BCS012:Software Project Management		
03/03/2022	Thursday	BCS010:Mobile Computing		
04/03/2022	Friday	BCS005:Distributed Operating Systems		
V Semester	Sessions	2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
24/02/2022	Thursday	BIT003:Object Oriented Analysis and Design		
27/02/2022	Sunday	BCS353:Visual Programming		
03/03/2022	Thursday	BCS245:Microprocessors		
VI Semester	Sessions	9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
23/02/2022	Wednesday	BIT361:Network Security		
03/03/2022	Thursday	BCS010:Mobile Computing		
	ind sour			





Page : 3 of 4

Branch:B.Sc- Information Technology				
VI Semester	Sessions	2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
23/02/2022	Wednesday	BIT362:Web Technology		
26/02/2022	Saturday	BCS361:Principles of Management		
07/03/2022	Monday	BCS362:E_Commerce		

www.binils.com





Page : 4 of 4

Branch:B.Sc-Apparel and Fashion Technology				
I Semester	Sessions	2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
08/03/2022	Tuesday	BCS112:Trignometry, Algebra &Calculus		
II Semester	Sessions	9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
04/02/2022	Friday	BCS122:Analytical Geometry and real and Complex Analysis		
21/02/2022	Monday	BFT121:Chemistry II		
22/02/2022	Tuesday	BFT122:Basics of Engineering		
III Semester	Sessions	2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
22/02/2022	Tuesday	BFT231:Applied Statistics		
VI Semester	Sessions	9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
20/02/2022	Sunday	BFT364:Operations Research		
VI Semester	Sessions	2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
21/02/2022	Monday	BFT361:Industrial Management and Psychology		

www.binils.com

